Monday, May 27t

Sunday, June 16"
Saturday, June 22"

Saturday, June 29t

Wednesday, July 3™
Thursday, July 4%
Saturday, July 6%
Friday, July 12t
Saturday, July 13t
Monday, July 15t
Friday, July 19"
Sunday, July 20™"

Saturday, July 27t

Friday, August 2"
Saturday, August 10t

2024 Social Calendar

MAY
Chili/Sandwich Lunch

JUNE
Fathers’ Day Picnic
MC Regatta Dinner

Celebration of the Cuba Lake Yacht Club

JULY
Chicken BBQ
Champagne Brunch
Family Party - Hot Dog Roast- Dave Lamb Music
Happy Hour/Beer Tasting
Taco Bar/Reggae Music Night
Private Event
Happy Hour with Two Guys Drinking Beer
CLYC/CLCOA Picnic
Band Night

August
Happy Hour
Kids” Party



Friday, August 16
Sunday, August 18t
Saturday, August 24

Friday, August 30"

Sunday, September 1
Monday, September 2"

Saturday, September 7t

Happy Hour/ Beer Tasting
After Sailing Picnic
Corn Roast

Happy Hour with Brian Ash/Pete Gilroy

September

Annual Dinner and Meeting

Labor Day Soup Luncheon

Lions Club Event

We hope to do an Oktoberfest party in early fall. Stay tuned.



